

**202054492 Citywide Bike GVR (PBL)**

**Harvey Contractors DBA American Striping Company**

**Insurance**

ITEM #	BID ITEM	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Bid	Total Bid
202-00250	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS	SF	976	\$2.00	\$ 1,952.00	\$2.00	\$1,952.00
202-00810	REMOVAL OF GROUND SIGN	EA	2	\$200.00	\$ 400.00	\$110.00	\$220.00
202-00821	REMOVAL OF SIGN PANEL	EACH	6	\$50.00	\$ 300.00	\$50.00	\$300.00
612	FLEX POST	EACH	493	\$80.00	\$ 39,440.00	\$205.00	\$101,065.00
614-00011	SIGN PANEL (CLASS I)	SF	273	\$34.00	\$ 9,282.00	\$30.00	\$8,190.00
614-00216	STEEL SIGN POST (2X2 INCH TUBING)	LF	750	\$10.25	\$ 7,687.50	\$10.00	\$7,500.00
625-00000	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	LS	1	\$9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00
626-00000	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$21,500.00	\$ 21,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
626-01000	PUBLIC INFORMATION SERVICES	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00
627-00005	EPOXY PAVEMENT MARKING	GAL	251	\$450.00	\$ 112,950.00	\$165.00	\$41,415.00
627-01010	PREFORMED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (TYPE I)(INLAID)	SF	945	\$11.00	\$ 10,395.00	\$20.00	\$18,900.00
627-30405	PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (WORD-SYMBOL)(TYPE 1)	SF	466	\$25.00	\$ 11,650.00	\$16.00	\$7,456.00
627-30410	PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (XWALK-STOP)(TYPE 1)	SF	434	\$18.00	\$ 7,812.00	\$11.00	\$4,774.00
627	PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (GREEN)(TYPE 1)(INLAID)PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (GREEN)(TYPE 1)(INLAID)	SF	5,676	\$25.00	\$ 141,900.00	\$14.00	\$79,464.00
630	CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
700-70380	AW EROSION CONTROL	AW	1	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
700-70589	AW ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH AND SAFETY MANAGEMENT	AW	1	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
<b>ENGINEERS ESTIMATE</b>				Total	<b>\$ 424,268.50</b>		
<b>BID TOTAL</b>							<b>\$363,236.00</b>
<b>TEXTURA FEE</b>							<b>\$ 1,625.00</b>
<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>							<b>\$364,861.00</b>